

R E S U L T

Print: 2020-2-22 01:31 PM

COMPETITION: 5.3

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Tina Punzel	1995	GER	15.1	336.80
2.	Anna Pysmenska	1991	UKR	15.1	283.90
3.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	15.1	262.55
4.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	15.1	253.55
5.	Elena Chernykh	1997	RUS	15.1	244.65
6.	Yasmin Harper	2000	GBR	15.1	204.30

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 5.3                      SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Punzel, Tina	GER	205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		<b>70.50</b>	1.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>336.80</b>	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		<b>71.30</b>	1.	(141.80)		
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		<b>67.50</b>	1.	(209.30)		
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	1.	(272.30)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		<b>64.50</b>	1.	(336.80)		
2.	Pysmenska, Anna	UKR	5152B	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>55.50</b>	3.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>283.90</b>	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		<b>58.90</b>	2.	(114.40)		
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>61.50</b>	2.	(175.90)		
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		<b>49.50</b>	2.	(225.40)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		<b>58.50</b>	2.	(283.90)		
3.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		<b>54.00</b>	4.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>262.55</b>	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		<b>48.05</b>	4.	(102.05)		
			205B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		<b>64.50</b>	4.	(166.55)		
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		<b>40.50</b>	3.	(207.05)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>55.50</b>	3.	(262.55)		
4.	Müller, Jette	GER	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.0		<b>61.50</b>	2.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>253.55</b>	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		<b>48.05</b>	3.	(109.55)		
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		<b>66.00</b>	3.	(175.55)		
			305B	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0		<b>22.50</b>	4.	(198.05)		
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		<b>55.50</b>	4.	(253.55)		
5.	Chernykh, Elena	RUS	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		<b>54.00</b>	4.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>244.65</b>	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		<b>36.00</b>	5.	(90.00)		
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		<b>51.00</b>	6.	(141.00)		
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		<b>51.15</b>	5.	(192.15)		
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>52.50</b>	5.	(244.65)		
6.	Harper, Yasmin	GBR	405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		<b>49.50</b>	6.	<b>15.1</b>	<b>204.30</b>	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		<b>36.00</b>	6.	(85.50)		
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		<b>55.80</b>	5.	(141.30)		
			305B	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		<b>0.00</b>	6.	(141.30)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		<b>63.00</b>	6.	(204.30)		

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

---

**COMPETITION: 5.3****SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

**Referee :**

Holger Schlepps

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 2	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
JU 3	Christian Picker	GER
JU 4	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 5	Donald Mason	USA
JU 6	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 7	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI

---

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty